

TABLE 3.4 INTRA REAL SECTORS TRANSACTIONS

(MILLIONS OF BAHT)

	2017	2018	2019	2020	2021
NON-FINANCIAL CORPORATION	447,248	770,153	138,616	7,336	24,097
CURRENCY AND DEPOSITS					
SECURITIES OTHER THAN SHARES	121,480	170,705	180,324	3,062	204,265
LOANS	80,774	66,867	100,741	218,034	-107,716
SHARES AND OTHER EQUITY	147,637	661,147	-394	381,907	305,021
INSURANCE TECHNICAL RESERVES	-242	-12,384	2,095	-1,213	-579
FINANCIAL DERIVATIVES AND EMPLOYEE STOCK OPTIONS	-118,913	-141,042	-166,098	-276,938	-143,951
OTHER ACCOUNTS PAYABLE	216,512	24,860	21,948	-317,516	-232,943
GENERAL GOVERNMENT	500,973	695,931	-71,193	305,117	874,109
CURRENCY AND DEPOSITS	4,769	4,844	3,745	2,956	1,883
SECURITIES OTHER THAN SHARES	429,140	399,051	-428,086	188,927	969,938
LOANS	8,126	-7,191	1,892	486	45,147
INSURANCE TECHNICAL RESERVES	144,459	149,191	153,770	118,049	103,726
OTHER ACCOUNTS PAYABLE	-85,521	150,036	197,486	-5,301	-246,585
HOUSEHOLDS & NPISHs	33,288	182,088	157,787	407,311	285,814
SECURITIES OTHER THAN SHARES					
LOANS	225,160	218,431	157,209	190,234	182,168
OTHER ACCOUNTS PAYABLE	-191,872	-36,343	578	217,077	103,646
REST OF THE WORLD	1,214,520	594,182	544,990	-233,165	-361,909
MONETARY GOLD AND SDRs					
CURRENCY AND DEPOSITS	-171,383	542,692	381,569	-283,674	-14,765
SECURITIES OTHER THAN SHARES	-79,179	-442,747	-262,821	-428,599	-46,950
LOANS	514	210	711	454	2,509
SHARES AND OTHER EQUITY	486,884	493,128	142,005	356,156	479,770
FINANCIAL DERIVATIVES AND EMPLOYEE STOCK OPTIONS	-114,826	-170,419	-176,934	-231,911	-111,849
OTHER ACCOUNTS PAYABLE	1,092,510	171,318	460,460	354,409	-670,624
TOTAL	2,196,029	2,242,354	770,200	486,599	822,111